
Schedule of Fees 2026

 
Tuition 
Fees

Fixed Charges Annual 
Total

Instalment 
per Term

Ten Month  
Instalment

Ring-a-Rosie 3,650.00 350.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 400.00

Kindergarten 5,790.00 590.00 6,380.00 1,595.00 638.00

Prep 8,830.00 1,080.00 9,910.00 2,477.50 991.00

Class 1 9,910.00 750.00 10,660.00 2,665.00 1,066.00

Class 2 9,910.00 750.00 10,660.00 2,665.00 1,066.00

Class 3 11,340.00 1,030.00 12,370.00 3,092.50 1,237.00

Class 4 11,340.00 1,430.00 12,770.00 3,192.50 1,277.00

Class 5 11,340.00 1,150.00 12,490.00 3,122.50 1,249.00

Class 6 11,340.00 1,500.00 12,840.00 3,210.00 1,284.00

Class 7 12,300.00 1,830.00 14,130.00 3,532.50 1,413.00

Class 8 12,300.00 2,040.00 14,340.00 3,585.00 1,434.00

Year 9 12,150.00 3,970.00 16,120.00 4,030.00 1,612.00

Year 10 12,750.00 2,260.00 15,010.00 3,752.50 1,501.00

Year 11 13,150.00 2,600.00 15,750.00 3,937.50 1,575.00

Year 12 13,870.00 2,300.00 16,170.00 4,042.50 1,617.00

Capital Maintenance Levy (per family) 350.00 87.50 35.00

NEW ENROLMENTS

•	 A non-refundable Application Fee of $150 is payable for each child.
•	 A non-refundable Acceptance Fee of $500 per child is payable on acceptance of a place.
•	 A refundable Security Bond of $1,500 per child is charged on acceptance of enrolment. This is refunded  

(net of any outstanding charges) upon pupil exiting the school.

SCHOOL FEES

•	 Fees are payable four times per year in advance within 14 days of the beginning of each term.
•	 Ring-a-Rosie fees are based on 2 mornings per week. An optional afternoon will cost $375 per term.
•	 Kindergarten fees are based on 3 mornings per week. An optional afternoon will cost $320 per term.
•	 Sibling Discounts, applied to tuition fees only, are 15% for 2nd child, 30% for 3rd child and 50% for 4th child.
•	 A full term’s written notice, or payment of a term’s fees in lieu, is required if a student is withdrawn from the school.
•	 Only in exceptional circumstances will a pupil be allowed to enter a new term if a previous term fees are unpaid.
•	 Fees and charges are subject to amendment without notice by Company Directors.
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MUSIC TUITION FEES

Tuition Type Level Duration (mins) Fee (per term) 

Individual 30  515

Individual 45  770

Individual 60  1,030

Ensembles Class 4 to 6 30  100

Ensembles Class 7 45  50

Ensembles Class 8 to Year 12 45  230

Ensembles Class 8 to Year 12 60  250

Theory  220

Recording  250

Music tuition fees are payable in advance.
Five lessons written notice, or payment in lieu, is required for any changes to music lessons. 

BUS ROUTE FEES 
 

Belgrave Route A deposit of $340 per term to secure seat (credited against first billing)
$340 per term  |   $170 for morning seat only.

Mornington Route A deposit of $310 per term to secure seat (credited against first billing)
$310 per term


